
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
338 
301 
347 
354 
387 
378 
346 
413 
478 
427 
429 
321 
450 
333 
331 

Name 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Reaan Dharmadasa 
Louis Hartmann 
Nathan Pope 
Hamzah Abuanbar 
Rafael Martinez 
Mohammed Makki 
Oscar Bray 
Stefanos Dimitrios Simopoulos 
Samih Al-Asaad 
Marcelo Cosas 
Nadeem Botros (N) 
Mazen Al Awar (N) 
David Mercieca (N) 
Georges Nassar 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 

Laps 
6 
7 
6 
6 
8 
6 
6 
9 
7 
9 
9 
6 
5 
6 

Best Tm 
40.826 
40.919 
40.960 
41.094 
41.210 
41.327 
41.744 
42.332 
42.377 
42.429 
42.482 
42.530 
42.609 
44.147 

Diff 

0.093 
0.134 
0.268 
0.384 
0.501 
0.918 
1.506 
1.551 
1.603 
1.656 
1.704 
1.783 
3.321 

Gap 

0.093 
0.041 
0.134 
0.116 
0.117 
0.417 
0.588 
0.045 
0.052 
0.053 
0.048 
0.079 
1.538 

Last Tm 
40.826 
41.320 
40.960 
41.107 
41.224 
41.354 
41.744 
43.158 
42.648 
42.608 
42.580 
42.530 
43.317 
45.862 

Total Tm 
7:04.694 
7:37.058 
6:59.151 
7:06.184 
7:16.391 
7:07.849 
7:11.104 
7:17.508 
6:06.740 
7:33.265 
7:19.024 
4:34.274 
4:25.755 
6:22.226 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 15/06/2025 4:30:03 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

7. SENIOR/170 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:50:41 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2025 15:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
301 
347 
387 
378 
413 
450 
321 
478 
429 
427 

338 
333 
346 
354 

Name 
Reaan Dharmadasa 
Louis Hartmann 
Hamzah Abuanbar 
Rafael Martinez 
Oscar Bray 
Mazen Al Awar (N) 
Nadeem Botros (N) 
Stefanos Dimitrios Simopoulos 
Marcelo Cosas 
Samih Al-Asaad 

Szymon Fiedorowicz 
David Mercieca (N) 
Mohammed Makki 
Nathan Pope 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 

SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

17 
13 

9 
7 

Best Tm 
40.910 
41.027 
41.178 
41.479 
42.220 
42.023 
42.195 
42.389 
42.543 
42.634 

40.973 
43.216 
41.774 
41.298 

Total Tm 
13:13.113 
13:17.472 
13:24.212 
13:29.737 
13:40.902 
13:46.068 
13:47.186 
13:49.419 
13:50.675 
13:51.332 

12:34.250 
10:39.680 

7:12.985 
5:44.577 

Diff 

4.359 
11.099 
16.624 
27.789 
32.955 
34.073 
36.306 
37.562 
38.219 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

4.359 
6.740 
5.525 

11.165 
5.166 
1.118 
2.233 
1.256 
0.657 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 450 & 478  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 15/06/2025 6:05:48 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

4.359 

Avg. Speed 

75.821 

Best Lap Tm 

40.910 

Best Speed 

81.662 

Best Lap by 

301 - Reaan Dharmadasa 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

7. SENIOR/170 

Pre-Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 17:07:17 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2025 17:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
301 
354 
338 
347 
387 
378 
413 
321 
429 
427 

478 
450 
333 
346 

Name 
Reaan Dharmadasa 
Nathan Pope 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Louis Hartmann 
Hamzah Abuanbar 
Rafael Martinez 
Oscar Bray 
Nadeem Botros (N) 
Marcelo Cosas 
Samih Al-Asaad 

Stefanos Dimitrios Simopoulos 
Mazen Al Awar (N) 
David Mercieca (N) 
Mohammed Makki 

Class 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 

SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 170 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 

13 
2 

Best Tm 
40.873 
41.003 
40.981 
41.112 
41.216 
41.271 
42.220 
42.207 
42.509 
42.672 

42.471 
49.537 

Total Tm 
14:05.287 
14:10.250 
14:10.582 
14:10.689 
14:14.354 
14:15.325 
14:36.807 
14:36.955 
14:47.955 
14:05.776 

9:55.865 
2:10.402 

21.383 

Diff 

4.963 
5.295 
5.402 
9.067 

10.038 
31.520 
31.668 
42.668 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

4.963 
0.332 
0.107 
3.665 
0.971 

21.482 
0.148 

11.000 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 429 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 15/06/2025 8:09:59 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

4.963 

Avg. Speed 

79.045 

Best Lap Tm 

40.873 

Best Speed 

81.736 

Best Lap by 

301 - Reaan Dharmadasa 

 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

7. SENIOR/170 

Final 

Race (20 Laps) started at 18:46:18 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2025 18:35 


